Tijeras recomendadas para la mano
TAMANO M

Staleks SMART

SS-20/1
SS-10/3 -
SS-41/3-
SS-40/3 -

sadéra

-10,5¢cm

10 cm
10 cm
10 cm

SIBERIA

N S

Staleks EXCLUSIVE

SX-23/1-10cm
SX-22/1-10,2cm
SX-21/1-10cm
SX-20/1-10,3cm

Staleks EXPERT ~ OLTON

SE-11/2-9,9cm H-113-10,9 cm
SE-40/2-10cm
SE-50/3-10cm



Tijeras recomendadas para la mano
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TAMANO L

OLTON

Staleks EXPERT

H-113-10,9 cm

SE-10/3-11cm
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Tijeras recomendadas para la mano
TAMANO S

Staleks SMART

SS-30/1-9cm
SS-22/1-9,2cm

SIBERIA

b

Staleks EXCLUSIVE

SX -
SX -
SX -
SX -
SX -
SX -
SX -
SX -

23/2 -
22/2 -
21/2 -
20/2 -

32/1
33/1
30/1
31/1

9,5cm
9,5cm
9,5cm
9,5cm

-9,2cm
-9,3cm
-9,2cm
-9,2cm

Staleks EXPERT

SE-50/1-9cm
SE-50/2-9,3cm

OLTON

H-100-9,2 cm



